
From Monday 2nd March to Friday 6th March
Parents of Toddlers and Tiny Tots will be invited

to schedule a suitable time and come and meet

with their child's key worker to discuss their

progress and any concerns (If any) you may have 

 

 

 

 

GRANGE PRE-SCHOOL
NEWSLETTER
 

T e r m  4
F e b r u a u r y  2 0 2 0

We are now working towards achieving
Brighter Beginnings Inclusion Award Level 2. 
For more Information please speak to Julia or
Suraksha

WORLD BOOK DAY 
Children attending Pre-School on

Thursday 5th March are

welcome to come dressed up as

any book character.

 

All Children will receive a £1
book voucher 
 

 

We raised a total of £228.58 we
would like to Thank everyone who
helped us achieve this fantastic
amount!
 
Every penny we raise goes back into
providing the children with
additional resources and extra
rewards  throughout the year.
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THE GRANGE PRE-SCHOOL RECEIVED LEVEL 1
INCLUSION AWARD 

 Welcome back to School  

LAST TERM FUNDRAISING AMOUNT 

PARENTS MEETING WEEK

IN OUR ISSUE:

I m p o r t a n t  D a t e s  f o r  y o u r  d a i r y :
EASTER RAFFLE & CAKE SALE
Wednesday 1st April 
We will shortly provide raffle tickets for
our Easter Raffle, we have some lovely
prizes.
 
£1 per strip!
 
We will also have a cake sale on the 1st
and 2nd April after am and pm sessions 
 
 
 

PARENTS / GRANDPARENTS ROTA
If you would like to come and play, read or play
an instrument, please add your name to the list on
the notice board.



Monday 20th April 2020 - In Service Training 
Tuesday 21st April 2020 - Friday 22nd May 2020
 
 

TERM DATES

TERM 4
Monday 24th February 2020 - In Service Training 
Tuesday 25th February 2020 - Friday 3rd April 2020  
 Holiday

Holiday

Monday 6th April - Friday 17th April 2020

TERM 5

Closed Friday 8th May (Mayday)
 
Monday 25th May 2020 - Friday 29th May 2020
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F o c u s  A r e a s

GRANGE PRE-SCHOOL
NEWSLETTER
 

T e r m  4
F e b r u a u r y  2 0 2 0

I m p o r t a n t  D a t e s  f o r  y o u r  d a i r y :
SCHOOL TRIP 
Friday 15th May 2020
Parents will need to accompany

their child, more details to follow 

 

 

SPORTS DAY 
Friday 12th June 2020
Parents will be invited to attend,

details to follow 

 

GRADUATION CEREMONY 
Tuesday 21st July 2020
Morning session only, parents will

be invited to attend Graduation

for Pre-School leavers.

Afternoon session closed

Details to follow 

 


